
List of LCC formal meeting dates for 2025-26 
 
Council  
 

1. Thurs 15 May (Annual Council) 
2. Thurs 3 July  
3. Thurs 18 September  
4. Thurs 20 November 
5. Weds 25 February 
6. Thurs 26 March 
7. Thurs 14 May (Annual Council 2)  

 
PDCC  
 

1. Weds 11 June 
2. Weds 2 July 
3. Weds 23 July 
4. Weds 20 August  
5. Weds 10 September  
6. Weds 1 October  
7. Weds 29 October 
8. Weds 19 November  
9. Weds 10 December  
10. Weds 21 January 
11. Weds 11 February 
12. Weds 4 March  
13. Weds 25 March 
14. Weds 15 April  
15. Weds 6 May 

 
Licensing and Public Safety  
 

1. Tues 1 July  
2. Tues 18 November  
3. Tues 10 March 

 
Licensing Enforcement  
 

1. Tues 24 June 
2. Tues 29 July 
3. Tues 26 August 
4. Tues 30 September  
5. Tues 28 October 
6. Tues 25 November  
7. Tues 16 December  
8. Tues 27 January 
9. Tues 24 February 
10. Tues 24 March 
11. Tues 28 April 

 



Governance and Audit 
 

1. Mon 23 June 
2. Mon 7 July  
3. Weds 17 September  
4. Weds 26 November  
5. Mon 26 January 
6. Mon 16 March 

 
 
Standards  
 

1. Tues 7 October 
2. Tues 3 February 

 
Health and Wellbeing Board 
 

1. Thurs 5 June  
2. Thurs 25 September  
3. Thurs 4 December  
4. Thurs 5 March 

 
CYPE  
 

1. Weds 18 June 
2. Tues 19 August 
3. Tues 28 October 
4. Tues 20 January 
5. Tues 3 March 
6. Tues 14 April 

 
Culture and Neighbourhoods  
 

1. Thurs 19 June 
2. Thurs 21 August  
3. Mon 3 November  
4. Thurs 22 January 
5. Thurs 5 March 
6. Thurs 16 April 

 
Housing  
 

1. Tues 24 June 
2. Tues 26 August  
3. Tues 11 November  
4. Tues 13 January 
5. Tues 17 March 
6. Tues 21 April  

 
 



Ec Dev  
 

1. Weds 25 June  
2. Weds 27 August 
3. Weds 5 November 
4. Weds 14 January 
5. Weds 11 March 
6. Weds 22 April 
 

 
ASC  
 

1. Thurs 26 June 
2. Thurs 28 August  
3. Thurs 13 November  
4. Thurs 15 January 
5. Thurs 12 March 
6. Thurs 23 April  

 
Public Health  
 

1. Tues 8 July 
2. Tues 9 September  
3. Tues 4 November  
4. Tues 27 January 
5. Tues 24 March 
6. Tues 28 April  

 
OSC 
 

1. Weds 9 July  
2. Weds 24 September  
3. Weds 3 December 
4. Weds 28 January 
5. Weds 18 March 
6. Weds 29 April 

 
Joint Health 
 

1. Mon 16 June 
2. Thurs 27 November 
3. Mon 23 February 

 
Corporate Parenting  
 

1. Tues 14 October  
2. Tues 2 December  
3. Tues 10 February  
4. Tues 5 May 

 



 
 


